
The Real  E state Subcommittee of the 
NAMWOLF Transactional Practice Area 
Committee offers companies a network of 
experienced real estate lawyers from law 
firms across the country. Our firms handle 
sophisticated transactions for companies and 
financial institutions with office, commercial, 
retail, industrial, warehouse, mixed use 
projects and other assets for development, 
acquisition, disposition, financing, and 
leasing.  The experience base of our firms is 
broad and includes providing clients with 
creative solutions in the areas of land use, 
construction, debt and equity financing, EB-5 
financing, eminent domain, and 
redevelopment. 

SPECIFIC AREAS OF EXPERTISE

• A C Q U I S I T I O N S

• D I S P O S I T I O N S

• L A N D  U S E  A N D  Z O N I N G

• C O M M E R C I A L  D E V E L O P M E N T

• C O N S T R U C T I O N

• L E A S I N G

• D E B T  A N D  E Q U I T Y  F I N A N C I N G

• E B - 5  F I N A N C I N G

• R E D E V E L O P M E N T

• E N V I R O N M E N TA L

• TA X  C R E D I T  A N D  B O N D  F I N A N C I N G

• R E S T R U C T U R I N G / W O R KO U T S

Real Estate Firms 

REAL ESTATE 
SUBCOMMITTEE

Alvarado Smith | alvaradosmith.com
California
Jerry J. Ruiz  | jruiz@alvaradosmith.com

Alvarez & Diaz-Silveira LLP | adsllp.com
Florida
Lauren Hunt | lhunt@adsllp.com

Avila Rodriguez Hernandez Mena & Ferri
arhmf.com | Florida
Maggie Barreto-Tercilla | mbarreto@arhmf.com

Culhane Meadows PLLC | culhanemeadows.com
D.C. | Georgia | Illinois | Massachusetts | New York 
Pennsylvania |Texas
Sharon Lewonski | slewonski@culhanemeadows.com

Goosman Law Firm | goosmannlaw.com
Iowa | Nebraska | South Dakota 
Alex Berenstein | berensteina@goosmannlaw.com

Grant Law, LLC | grantlawllc.com
Illinois
Maurice Grant | mgrant@grantlawllc.com

Johnson, Blumberg & Associates | johnsonblumberg.com
Illinois | Indiana | Iowa | Michigan | Minnesota | Wisconsin
Ken Johnson | ken@johnsonblumberg.com

Kang Haggerty & Fetbroyt LLC | khflaw.com 
Pennsylvania | New Jersey
Jacklyn Fetbroyt| jfetbroyt@khflaw.com

KPPB LAW | kppblaw.com
Georgia | New York | Texas | Virginia
Kirtan Patel | kpatel@kppblaw.com

Liebler, Gonzalez & Portuondo | lgplaw.com
Florida | New York
Bernardo Portuondo| bap@lgplaw.com

LimNexus LLP | limnexus.com
California | D.C.
Sandy Sakamoto | sandy.sakamoto@limnexus.com

Love and Long, L.L.P. | loveandlonglaw.com
D.C. | New Jersey | New York | Philadelphia
Reginald Long | rlong@loveandlonglaw.com

Perez Morris | perez-morris.com
Ohio | New York
John Perez | jperez@perez-morris.com

Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
qpwblaw.com | Arizona | California | Florida | Georgia
Illinois | Kentucky | Michigan | New Jersey | New 
York Tennessee | Texas | U.S. Virgin Islands
LaVon M. Johns| lavon.johns@qpwblaw.com

Rusing, Lopez & Lizardi, PLLC | rllaz.com
Arizona
Jonathan Saffer | jsaffer@rllaz.com

Sanchez & Amador | sanchez-amador.com
California
David Sanchez | sanchez@sanchez-amador.com

Sapientia Law Group, PLLC | sapientialaw.com
Minnesota
Towle Neu | towlen@sapientialaw.com

SMGQ Law | smgqlaw.com
Florida
Roland Sanchez-Medina | roland@smgqlaw.com

Walsh Pizzi O’Reilly Falanga LLP | walsh.law
New Jersey | New York | Pennsylvania
Stephen Falanga| sfalanga@walsh.law

Wargo French LLP | wargofrench.com
California | Florida | Georgia
Robert Chubb| rchubb@wargofrench.com

Yasmin L. Stump Law Group, PC
yasminstumplaw.com | Indiana
Yasmin Stump| yasmin@yasminstumplaw.com

Indicates a Subcommittee Co-Chair. Please contact a 
Co-Chair should you need any further information.
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Real Estate Counsel By State

M A S S A C H U S E T S
Culhane Meadows PLLC

M I C H I G A N
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.

M I N N E S O T A
Sapientia Law Group, PLLC

N E B R A S K A
Goosmann Law Firm

N E W  J E R S E Y
Kang Haggerty & Fetbroyt LLC
Love and Long, L.L.P.
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
Walsh Pizzi O’Reilly Falanga LLP

N E W  Y O R K
Culhane Meadows PLLC
Love and Long, L.L.P.
KPPB LAW
Perez & Morris
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
Walsh Pizzi O’Reilly Falanga LLP

O H I O
Perez & Morris
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.

P E N N S Y L V A N I A
Kang Haggerty & Fetbroyt LLC
Love and Long, L.L.P.
Walsh Pizzi O’Reilly Falanga LLP

S O U T H  D A K O T A
Goosmann Law Firm

T E X A S
Culhane Meadows PLLC
KPPB LAW
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.

V I R G I N I A
KPPB LAW

W A S H I N G T O N , D . C .
Acceleron Law Group, LLP
Culhane Meadows PLLC
Love and Long, L.L.P.

W I S C O N S I N
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates

A R I Z O N A
Rusing, Lopez & Lizardi, PLLC
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.

C A L I F O R N I A
AlvaradoSmith
LimNexus
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
Sanchez & Amador
Wargo & French

F L O R I D A
Alvarez & Diaz-Silveira LLP
Avila Rodriguez Hernandez Mena & Ferri
Liebler, Gonzalez & Portuondo
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
SMGQ Law
Wargo & French

G E O R G I A
Culhane Meadows PLLC
KPPB LAW
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
Wargo & French

I L L I N O I S
Culhane Meadows PLLC
Grant Law, LLC
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates
Quintairos, Prieto,Wood & Boyer, P.A.

I N D I A N A
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates
Yasmin L. Stump Law Group, PC

I O W A
Goosmann Law Firm

K E N T U C K Y
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A.
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